

Bearded Gentz® Launches Premium Handcrafted Beard Care Essentials

WASHINGTON, D.C., UNITED STATES, March 28, 2024 /EINPresswire.com/ -- <u>Bearded Gentz®</u>, a newly launched e-commerce company, is making waves in the male grooming industry with its premium-quality beard care essentials. With a new line of small beard care products now available on <u>its website</u>, this Black woman-owned company aims to cater to men's facial hair needs, providing products that soften, hydrate, and condition their beards.

Bearded Gentz[®] offers a wide range of dermatologically tested and approved products specifically designed for beard care, including beard oil, growth oil, beard balm, foaming beard wash, mustache wax, and a beard protector. Each product is handcrafted using high-quality ingredients to ensure maximum effectiveness. The company aims to help men achieve healthy and well-groomed beards, regardless of skin type.

The founder of Bearded Gentz[®], Erin Carter, was inspired to start this company after noticing a lack of representation and too many low-quality products in the male grooming industry. She saw an opportunity to create a brand that would be the change she wished to see in the world. With the launch of Bearded Gentz[®], she hopes to break stereotypes and redefine standards.

Bearded Gentz[®] is not just a company but a movement for change in the world—with integrity, ingenuity, and a five-star customer experience. With its high-quality products and commitment to diversity, it is quickly gaining recognition and support from its community. The company's website is live, and its products are available for purchase. For more information, visit www.beardedgentzgrooming.com.

Bearded Gentz[®] is here to revolutionize the male grooming industry and provide men with the best beard care essentials. With their dedication to quality, diversity, and inclusivity, they are set to make a significant impact in the beauty industry. Stay tuned for more updates and exciting developments from Bearded Gentz[®].

Erin Carter Bearded Gentz® beardedgentzgrooming@gmail.com

This press release can be viewed online at: https://www.einpresswire.com/article/699159879

EIN Presswire's priority is source transparency. We do not allow opaque clients, and our editors try to be careful about weeding out false and misleading content. As a user, if you see something

we have missed, please do bring it to our attention. Your help is welcome. EIN Presswire, Everyone's Internet News Presswire[™], tries to define some of the boundaries that are reasonable in today's world. Please see our Editorial Guidelines for more information. © 1995-2024 Newsmatics Inc. All Right Reserved.